



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF FRASER
SENIOR HOUSING PARKING
LOT REHABILITATION
AEW PROJECT NO. 0190-0467

DATE: 8/24/2022
TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>BIDDER'S NAME</i>	<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	James P Contracting, Inc.	\$ 260,165.25
2	Spartan Paving, LLC	\$ 264,324.25
3	Nagle Paving Company	\$ 270,226.50
4	Best Asphalt, Inc.	\$ 292,941.50



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF FRASER
 SENIOR HOUSING PARKING
 LOT REHABILITATION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0190-0467

James P Contracting, Inc.
 67222 Van Dyke
 Washington, MI 48095

Spartan Paving, LLC
 2300 Dixie Highway
 Waterford, MI 48328

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Reimbursed Permit Fees	1,500	Dlr	1.00	1,500.00	1.00	1,500.00
2.	Mobilization, Max. \$27,500	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
3.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	50	Ft	14.00	700.00	15.00	750.00
4.	Pavt, Rem	41	Syd	18.75	768.75	30.00	1,230.00
5.	Sidewalk, Rem	35	Syd	11.80	413.00	20.00	700.00
6.	Excavation, Earth	300	Cyd	35.00	10,500.00	31.00	9,300.00
7.	Subgrade Undercutting, Type IV	75	Cyd	60.00	4,500.00	70.00	5,250.00
8.	_Swale	300	Ft	9.75	2,925.00	14.75	4,425.00
9.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	7	Ea	170.00	1,190.00	125.00	875.00
10.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	625	Ft	3.60	2,250.00	6.00	3,750.00
11.	Project Cleanup	1	LS	1,400.00	1,400.00	1.00	1.00
12.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	85	Syd	15.60	1,326.00	8.00	680.00
13.	Aggregate Base, 10 inch	1,000	Syd	20.40	20,400.00	21.50	21,500.00
14.	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	2,070	Syd	5.00	10,350.00	2.25	4,657.50
15.	Maintenance Gravel	75	Ton	40.00	3,000.00	40.00	3,000.00
16.	Sewer Tap, 4 inch	2	Ea	430.00	860.00	360.00	720.00
17.	_Sewer, PVC, Sch 40, 4 inch, Tr Det B	37	Ft	81.00	2,997.00	54.00	1,998.00
18.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	5	Ea	800.00	4,000.00	475.00	2,375.00
19.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	4	Ea	560.00	2,240.00	400.00	1,600.00
20.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	1	Ea	8,100.00	8,100.00	4,850.00	4,850.00
21.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	5	Ft	600.00	3,000.00	435.00	2,175.00
22.	_Catch Basin Cover, Fraser	10	Ea	615.00	6,150.00	881.00	8,810.00
23.	Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	25	Ft	37.50	937.50	35.00	875.00
24.	HMA Surface, Rem	3,000	Syd	4.50	13,500.00	5.15	15,450.00
25.	Hand Patching	20	Ton	200.00	4,000.00	112.00	2,240.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF FRASER
 SENIOR HOUSING PARKING
 LOT REHABILITATION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0190-0467

James P Contracting, Inc.
 67222 Van Dyke
 Washington, MI 48095

Spartan Paving, LLC
 2300 Dixie Highway
 Waterford, MI 48328

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
26.	HMA, 4EML	375	Ton	125.00	46,875.00	155.00	58,125.00
27.	HMA, 5EML	375	Ton	133.00	49,875.00	168.00	63,000.00
28.	Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 8 inch	85	Syd	86.50	7,352.50	92.25	7,841.25
29.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	40	Ft	54.00	2,160.00	50.00	2,000.00
30.	_Curb Face Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	200	Sft	29.00	5,800.00	15.00	3,000.00
31.	Post, Steel, 3 pound	84	Ft	19.50	1,638.00	11.00	924.00
32.	Sign, Type IIIB	15	Sft	49.00	735.00	72.00	1,080.00
33.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue	650	Ft	0.55	357.50	0.35	227.50
34.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow	600	Ft	0.55	330.00	0.35	210.00
35.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Accessible Sym, Blue	10	Ea	65.00	650.00	43.00	430.00
36.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	3,985.00	3,985.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
37.	_Turf Establishment	1	LS	12,350.00	12,350.00	6,300.00	6,300.00
38.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	1,050.00	1,050.00	975.00	975.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	260,165.25	\$	264,324.25



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF FRASER
 SENIOR HOUSING PARKING
 LOT REHABILITATION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0190-0467

Nagle Paving Company
 39525 W. 13 Mile, Suite 300
 Novi, MI 48377

Best Asphalt, Inc.
 6334 N. Beverly Plaza
 Romulus, MI 488174

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Reimbursed Permit Fees	1,500	Dlr	1.00	1,500.00	1.00	1,500.00
2.	Mobilization, Max. \$27,500	1	LS	22,500.00	22,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
3.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	50	Ft	15.00	750.00	15.00	750.00
4.	Pavt, Rem	41	Syd	30.00	1,230.00	15.00	615.00
5.	Sidewalk, Rem	35	Syd	30.00	1,050.00	10.00	350.00
6.	Excavation, Earth	300	Cyd	45.00	13,500.00	68.00	20,400.00
7.	Subgrade Undercutting, Type IV	75	Cyd	100.00	7,500.00	105.00	7,875.00
8.	_Swale	300	Ft	12.50	3,750.00	10.00	3,000.00
9.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	7	Ea	125.00	875.00	100.00	700.00
10.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	625	Ft	2.00	1,250.00	2.50	1,562.50
11.	Project Cleanup	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
12.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	85	Syd	18.00	1,530.00	12.00	1,020.00
13.	Aggregate Base, 10 inch	1,000	Syd	20.00	20,000.00	21.00	21,000.00
14.	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	2,070	Syd	2.25	4,657.50	2.50	5,175.00
15.	Maintenance Gravel	75	Ton	24.00	1,800.00	40.00	3,000.00
16.	Sewer Tap, 4 inch	2	Ea	500.00	1,000.00	500.00	1,000.00
17.	_Sewer, PVC, Sch 40, 4 inch, Tr Det B	37	Ft	100.00	3,700.00	42.00	1,554.00
18.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	5	Ea	675.00	3,375.00	550.00	2,750.00
19.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	4	Ea	650.00	2,600.00	550.00	2,200.00
20.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	1	Ea	5,000.00	5,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
21.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	5	Ft	200.00	1,000.00	550.00	2,750.00
22.	_Catch Basin Cover, Fraser	10	Ea	875.00	8,750.00	650.00	6,500.00
23.	Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	25	Ft	40.00	1,000.00	25.00	625.00
24.	HMA Surface, Rem	3,000	Syd	6.25	18,750.00	7.00	21,000.00
25.	Hand Patching	20	Ton	200.00	4,000.00	300.00	6,000.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF FRASER
 SENIOR HOUSING PARKING
 LOT REHABILITATION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0190-0467

Nagle Paving Company
 39525 W. 13 Mile, Suite 300
 Novi, MI 48377

Best Asphalt, Inc.
 6334 N. Beverly Plaza
 Romulus, MI 488174

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
26.	HMA, 4EML	375	Ton	143.00	53,625.00	165.00	61,875.00
27.	HMA, 5EML	375	Ton	154.00	57,750.00	175.00	65,625.00
28.	Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 8 inch	85	Syd	104.00	8,840.00	110.00	9,350.00
29.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	40	Ft	45.00	1,800.00	45.00	1,800.00
30.	_Curb Face Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	200	Sft	13.75	2,750.00	20.00	4,000.00
31.	Post, Steel, 3 pound	84	Ft	16.00	1,344.00	10.00	840.00
32.	Sign, Type IIIB	15	Sft	50.00	750.00	30.00	450.00
33.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue	650	Ft	1.00	650.00	0.50	325.00
34.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow	600	Ft	0.50	300.00	0.50	300.00
35.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Accessible Sym, Blue	10	Ea	35.00	350.00	55.00	550.00
36.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
37.	_Turf Establishment	1	LS	6,500.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
38.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	270,226.50	\$	292,941.50